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EVENT CONTACTS 
 
Event Staff 
Kaity Matsubara 
Event Manager 
(330) 899-2200 ext. 2219 
kaity.matsubara@bobit.com 
 
Michelle Mendez, CMP 
Director of Events 
(310) 533-2453 
michelle.mendez@bobit.com 
 
Jane Swift 
Event Assistant, Registration 
(310) 533-2538 
jane.swift@bobit.com 
 
Sponsor Sales 
Eric Bearly 
Sales Manager 
(303) 681-2615 
eric.bearly@bobit.com 
 
Joni Owens 
Sales Manager 
(310) 533-2530 
 joni.owens@bobit.com 
 
Bob Brown 
Great Lakes Sales Manager 
(248) 601-2005 
robert.brown@bobit.com 
 

Hotel Reservations 
M Resort Spa Casino 
12300 Las Vegas Blvd. South 
Henderson, NV  89044 

(877) 673-7678 
Online: Click here 
Room Discount: $140/night while rooms are 
available or by the expiration date. 
Discount Expires: October 8, 2018 
Reference: Fleet Safety Conference 
 
Audio Visual Rental/Electrical Orders 
Ross Black 
Systems Engineer, M Entertainment  
Phone: (702) 797-1980  
Fax: (702) 797-3020  
mlv-av@pngaming.com 
 
Shipping and Receiving  
*See page 8 for detailed information. 
The UPS Store 
12300 Las Vegas Blvd. South 
Las Vegas, NV 89044 
(702) 797-1930 
www.theupsstorelocal.com/6530/ 
store6530@theupsstore.com 
Store Hours • Monday-Friday 8am-5pm • 
Saturday-Sunday 10am-4pm 

  


